Travel organiser for tablets
SKU: TETRAVORGTAB10K
A black travel case for tablets, with elastic straps, an inside pocket and a zip
This accessory is designed to hold a 10" tablet along with the tablet accessories that modern travellers cannot do without during
their trips.
The organiser comes equipped with elastic bands, a tablet port on one side and a a pocket with an elastic closure - the perfect
place to transport strictly necessary travel accessories, such as power banks or phone chargers.
This tablet carrier also includes a handy stand function, allowing you to stream movies and work in comfort when you are on the
move.
Features:
Dimensions: 29 x 21 cm
Suitable for tablets with a maximum size of 10"
Hard Case
Inside pocket
Elastic bands
Zip closure
Travel organiser for tablets
SKU: TETRAVORGTAB10K
Technical data
Size: 29 cm x 21 cm
Closure: Zip
Type Case: Hard Case
Suited for: Tablet fino a 10'
Finishing/Feature: Elastic strap, Pocket
EAN: 8018417232916
SKU: TETRAVORGTAB10K
Weight: 300 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 210 mm
Depth Inner: 220 mm
Height Pack: 310 mm
Weight Pack: 322 g
Width Inner: 190 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Height Inner: 320 mm
Weight Inner: 1980 g
Amount Master: 48
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it